
MENU

- contains lactose           - vegetarian           - contains gluten

Artisanal Sourdough Bread, Chef’s Bôla, Butter 
and Chef’s Dip

Artisanal Sourdough Bread or Chef’s Bôla

Butter or Chef’s Dip

Couvert.

4

3

0,8

3

3

5

3,5

Extra Side Dishes.
French Fries

Tomato Rice | Garlic & Cilantro Rice

Razor Clam Rice

OMNIA Salad | Vegetables with Chimichurri

Desserts.
7

6

8

9

Abbot’s Secret
Abade de Priscos Pudding, Lime Mousse, and Crumble

Chocolate Explosion
56% Chocolate Mousse, Cocoa Puff, and a Surprise 
Explosion

Italian Velvet
Deconstructed tiramisù | cocoa truffle, mascarpone 
cream and caramel

Ruby Essence   
Puff Pastry with Raspberry, Pistachio Pastry Cream, 
Pistachio Butter, and Raspberry Ice Cream

OMNIA Sensation
Fried Vanilla Ice Cream in Oat Flakes and Corn Flakes, 
Peanut Crumble, Banana and Caramel

Aperitifs.
Campari

Ricard

Fernet Branca

Martini Bianco

Martini Bianco Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

4

4

5

4

5

4

Gin’s.
Sharish

Nordès

Tanqueray n.º Ten

Citadelle Jardin D’Été

Hendrick’s

11

9

9

9

9

Monkey 47

Brockmans

Martin Miller’s

Gordon’s 0.0%

12

11

8

7

Classic Cocktails.
Caipirinha

Margarita

Expresso Martini

Aperol Spritz

Long Island Ice Tea

8

8

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

7

Whisky Sour

Mojito

Piña Colada

Moscow Mule

Negroni

Signature Cocktails.
Pomum Basilicum
Ciroc, St. Germain, Green Apple, Basil and Lemon Juice

Lumen
Bacardi, Peach Liqueur, Coconut Cream and Lemon 
Juice

Solanum Vermis
Tanqueray, Ciroc, Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Lime Juice 
and Tomato Foam

Cinnamomum
Cinnamon Vodka, St. Germain, Chocolate, Carrot, 
Mango, Lemon Juice, Carrot Juice and Aquafaba

inOMNIA
Vanilla Vodka, Passõa, Passion Fruit, Fresh Cream and 
Egg White

Elysium
Pisco 1615, Passõa, Smirnoff, Plantation O.F.T.D., Violet, 
Passion Fruit Juice, Lemon Juice and Egg White

Rubrum Nectar
Rosé Wine, Tanqueray, Passoã and Red Fruits

12

10

12

11

12

14

9

Mocktails.
Sambucus
Rose Water, Elderflower and Tonic

Passio Aurea
Passion Fruit Juice, Lemon Juice and Tonic

Exoticum Draco
Dragon Fruit, Lime Juice, Mint and Castello Water

7

7

8

No dish, food product, or drink, including the couvert, can be charged unless 
it is requested by the customer or rendered unusable.
VAT included.

Hot Beverages.
Expresso Nespresso

1,5

Decaf Nespresso
1,5

Double Expresso Nespresso
2

Americano
2

Cappuccino
3

Latte
2,5

Black | Green Tea
2

Chamomile | Linden Infusion
2 

Beverages.
Filtered Water | Still or Sparkling | 70cl

Luso Water | 50cl

Castello Original Water | 25cl

Fever Tree Tonic Indian / Mediterranean / 
Elderflower | 20cl

Fever Tree Ginger Ale | 20cl

Fever Tree Ginger Beer | 20cl

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero | 35cl

Sprite | 35cl

Nestea Lemon / Peach | 30cl

Fanta Orange | 30cl

Redbull

Fresh Orange Juice | 30cl

Lemonade | 30cl

Draft Beer Heineken | 25cl / 50cl

Bandida do Pomar Cider | 33cl

Sparkling Wine Sangria with Red Fruits | 1L / 2L

Sparkling Wine Sangria with Apple | 1L / 2L

2

1,8

2,5

4

4
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3,5

3,5

3,5

3,5
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3 / 5

4

18 / 29

18 / 29

RED WINES

ROSÉ WINES

GREEN WINES

SPARKLING WINES

DIGESTIFS

Dão | Taboadella Caementa Rosé

Alentejo | Herdade do Sobroso Cellar Rosé

Setúbal | Bacalhôa Moscatel Roxo Rosé

Quinta das Arcas Conde Villar Alvarinho

Quinta das Arcas Arca Nova Branco

Provam Vinha Antiga Alvarinho

18

15

23

Aliança Danúbio Meio Seco

Aliança Baga Bairrada Rosé

Aliança Baga Bairrada Brut

Murganheira Reserva Meio Seco

Moët & Chandon Impérial

Veuve Pelletier Brut

20

22

22

30

75

60

Dão / Bairrada.
Taboadella Villae   

Qta. Ramalhosa Field Blend

Qta. Ramalhosa Alfrocheiro / Touriga Nacional

Bacalhôa Aliança Baga Bairrada

Qta. Ramalhosa Vinhas Velhas

Taboadella Grande Villae

17

27

45

60

85

85

Douro.
Quatro Ventos Superior

H.O. DOC

Quinta da Rede Reserva

Quinta Nova Grainha

Quatro Ventos Reserva DOC

Quinta Nova Reserva

Quanta Terra Grande Reserva

Menin Touriga Nacional 2020 

Quinta Nova Aeternus    

17

18

20

26

28

29

40

53

240

Lisboa / Setúbal.
Qta. de São Sebastião Syrah/Tinta Roriz

Qta. de São Sebastião Rare Reserva

Bacalhôa Merlot

Bacalhôa Syrah

Bacalhôa

Bacalhôa Centenárium

17

19

24

24

35

250

Alentejo.
Paulo Laureano Nosso Terroir

Herdade do Sobroso DOC

Herdade da Malhadinha Monte da Peceguina

Herdade Aldeia de Cima Reserva

Quinta do Carmo

Herdade do Sobroso Cellar Selection

Quinta da Terrugem DOC

Conde de Serpa Grande Reserva

Quinta do Carmo Reserva

Herdade Aldeia de Cima Alyantijo

18

19

24

26

27

30

34

46

60

90

Lisboa / Setúbal.
Bacalhôa Catarina

Qta. do Lagar Novo Marsanne

Bacalhôa Greco Di Tufo

Bacalhôa Chardonnay

16

23

24

24

Dão / Bairrada.
Taboadella Villae

Qta. da Ramalhosa Field Blend

Q.ta da Gandara Encruzado Grande Reserva

Taboadella Grande Villae

Qta. da Ramalhosa Vinhas Velhas

17

27

28

55

80

WHITE WINES

Douro.
H.O. DOC

Quinta da Rede Reserva

Lavradores de Feitoria Três Bagos Sauvignon Blanc

Quinta Nova Grainha

18

20

23

26

23

25

23

Alentejo.
Quinta do Carmo

Paulo Laureano Nosso Terroir

Herdade do Sobroso DOC

Herdade da Malhadinha Monte da Peceguina

Herdade Aldeia de Cima Reserva

Herdade do Sobroso Cellar Selection

Quinta do Carmo Reserva

Herdade Aldeia de Cima Garrafeira

Herdade do Sobroso Archè

18

18

19

24

28

30

45

60

85

Mezcal.
Siete Misterios Doba 10

Aguardente.
Aliança XO 40 Anos

Aliança XO 10 Anos

Adega Velha 12 XO

Lourinhã XO DOC

Pisco 1615

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

15

8

9

6

 5

9

Whisky.
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee

Jack Daniel’s Apple

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Nikka From The Barrel

Bulleit Bourbon

Glenfiddich 15 Anos Reserva

Glenfiddich Reserva Solera Vat2

Balvenie Doublewood 12 Anos

Bushmills Original

Bushmills Single Malt 10 Anos

Macallan Triple Cask 12 Anos
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5
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28

9
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9

5
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Rum.
Bacardi Carta Blanca Superior

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva

Plantation Pineapple

Plantation O.F.T.D.

3

3

6

6
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Vodka.
Grey Goose

Ciroc

Ketel One

Belvedere

7

6

6
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Liqueurs.
Baileys

Amarguinha

Limoncello Villa Massa

Ginja Mariquinhas

St. Germain

Beirão

Frangelico

Tia Maria

Licor 43

Disaronno

4

3

4

3
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3

4

4

4
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Tequila.
Don Julio Blanco

José Cuervo Silver

8

5

Muscat Wine.
Bacalhôa Moscatel de Setubal 5 Anos

Bacalhôa Moscatel de Setubal Superior 10 Anos

Moscatel Roxo 10 Anos

4

5

6

Port Wine.
Porto Ferreira D. Antónia Reserva Branco

Porto Ferreira D. Antónia Reserva Tawny

Porto Ferreira D. Antónia 20 Anos

Sandeman LBV 2016

3

3

8
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Sandwiches.
Steak and Foie Gras
Beef Tenderloin Steak with Foie Gras and Artisanal 
Mustard

Smash Burger
Angus Burger, Cheddar, Bacon and OMNIA Sauce

12

12

24

18

16

19
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Main Dishes.
OMNIA Steak
Veal Tenderloin, Beer Sauce, Egg, and French Fries

Beef Cheek
Beef Cheek, Celeriac and Fennel Purée, Pickled 
Green Apple and Caramelised Hazelnut

Brás-Style Cod
Cod, Confit Onion, Egg, Parsley Hollandaise, and 
Olive

Lagareiro-Style Octopus
Octopus, Young Potatoes, Algarve-Style Carrot, 
and Garlic Chips

Mushroom Rice

Starters. (To Share… Or Not.)

Bull Tender Dough Pastry

Iberian Pork Cheek and Black Garlic Croquette

Rooster Pie

Fried Cuttlefish
Cuttlefish Popcorn in Tempura with Ginger Mayo

Huevos Rotos
French Fries, Soft-Boiled Egg, La Hoguera and 
Cured Meats

Board of Acorn-Fed Ham and Goat Cheese 
Cured in Ash

Shrimp Taco
Black Tiger Shrimp Carpaccio with Shallot Purée 
and Lime Curd

Beef Tartare
Beef Loin, Red Onion, Pistachio Emulsion and 
Bread Toast

Garlic Shrimp
Shrimp, Butter Emulsion, Garlic, Chili, Coriander 
and Shoestring Potatoes

Ceviche
Fish of the Day, Passionfruit and Yuzu Leche de 
Tigre, Sweet Potato Purée, Pennyroyal and Peanut
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3,5
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9,5


